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| Regulation 31 (1) (b)






















Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

11

2

3

4

5

6

7

Mame of the
Shareholders (1)

R N ARORA

DEEPAK KUMAR
AGGARWAL

ANKIT
AGGARWAL

A. K. JAIN

SUBHASH CHANDER
MITTAL

SANGEETA
JAIN

SARITA
JAIN

PAN (IT)

AEIPA2074A

AAEPARB378F

AEAPAS214L

AEGPJ3902G

AJRPM6422A

AEUPJ5936N

AEUPIS941F

No, of fully paid
up equity shares

held (IV)

35760

102900

103600

234200

9300

153565

303220

No. OF Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

| No. OF shares
‘underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Tatal nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV}+
Vit (VI

35760

102800

103600

234200

9300

153565

303220

Shareholding asa
Y% af total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

7.55

0.3

9.78

| Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

.

Class eg: X

35760

102900

103600

234200

9300

153565

303220

Class egiy

Total

35760

102900

103600

234200

9300

153565

303220

Total as % of
Total Voting rights

1.15

232

334

7.55

0.3

4.95

9.78

No, Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. OF Shares
Underlying
Cutstanding
canvertible L
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Sharcholding , asa
Yo assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIIHXi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

334

0.3

495

9.78

Number of Locked

in shares (X1I)

No. (a)

Asa % of total
Shares held {b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI1T)

No. (a}

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

35760

102900

103600

234200

9300

153565

303220

Reason {or not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




s

To

=
RaAI

| PARITOSH JAIN

Click here to go back

LI (GO

[Aovessizon

—[eumsssasr

/ASHPJ0130H

Total

| 288700

146795

146795

| 153800

153800

1531840

153800




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs, 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the

Sharsholders (1) | RAJATJAIN

SINJU JAIN

JOGENDERA
AGGARWAL

PUSHPA
AGGARWAL

JAGPREET
KAUR

RAJEEV
BOOBNA

ANITA
BOOBNA -

PAN (II) AGDPJ2810J

AHTPI3876H

AAXPAD246M

AAKPAO215H

ATRPK4218K

ACFPB&140F

AGQPB7443L

No. of fully paid:
up equity shares 75000
held (1V)

50000

45100

43900

147200

93800

57800

No. OFf Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No# OF shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI}

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 75000
(VI (VI)

50000

45100

43900

147200

93800

57800

Shareholding as &
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIT) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

1.45

1.42

4.75

3.02

1.86

Number of Vating Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Classeg: X 75000

50000

45100

43900

147200

93800

57800

Class eg:y

Tatal 75000

50000

45100

43900

147200

93800

57800

Total as & % of

Tot! Voting rights | 242

1.61

1.45

1.42

4.75

3.02

1.86

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities ()

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

Nuo, OF Shares
Underlying
Cutstanding
convertible
securties and No.
Of Warrants {Xi)
(a)

Sharcholding , asa
%% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
difuted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As 1 %
of (A+B+C2)

242

1.45

1.42

3.02

Number of Locked in shares (XIT}

No. (a}

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

75000

45100

43900

147200

93800

57800

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) | 0

Sub-category (i) |0




Individuals - ii. Indlvldua_l shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No,

8

9

10

11

Name of the
Sharcholders (T)

ANIL GUPTA

VIVEK AGARWAL

MADAN MOHAN GUPTA

RAJEEV JAIN

Click here to go back

PAN (I1)

AAHPG6071C

AGXPA2618P

AFMPG1743F

AAIPIS050H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

100000

139500

49800

85900

888000

No, OF Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = {1V}
(Ve (VD)

100000

139500

49800

85900

BERO00

Sharcholding as a
9% of total no. of
shares (caleulated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

45

1.61

277

28.63

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Classeg: X

100000

139500

49800

85900

8RRO00

Class egty

Total

100000

139500

49800

85900

888000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

322

4.5

1.61

27

28.63

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outsianding
convertible
securities (X)

Nao. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (31)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Sharcholding , as a
%% assuming full
conversion of
conyertible
sccurilics (as a
percentags of
diluted share
capital) (XIj=
(VIDHX) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

4.5

2.17

28.63

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (1)

As a Y of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

100000

139500

85900

788200

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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